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Llangollen - Wrexham  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 
Plas Madoc Estate 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, os 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, opp 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Plas Madoc Estate 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 
Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 

 
 
 

Llangollen - Wrexham  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 
Plas Madoc Estate 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, os 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 
Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, opp 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 
Plas Madoc Estate 0646 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2146 
Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 
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Llangollen - Wrexham  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 
Plas Madoc Estate 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, os 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 
Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, opp 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 
Plas Madoc Estate 0646 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2146 
Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 

 
 
 

Llangollen - Wrexham  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 
Plas Madoc Estate 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, os 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham, Bus Station, Bay 1  0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, opp 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 
Plas Madoc Estate 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 
Llangollen, Parade Street, Stop 2 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 

 
 


